SmartBond™ DA14586
Smallest, lowest power and most integrated
Bluetooth 5 SoC with integrated Flash
Connected devices are constantly evolving. New generations appear that are smarter, more full
featured and have longer battery lifetimes. To enable this, SmartBond has evolved too. The
DA14586 offers designers all the benefits of the industry-leading DA14580 but with even greater
flexibility to create more advanced applications from the smallest footprints and power budgets.

China (Shanghai)
Phone: +86 21 5424 9058
Ordering Information
Part number Package Pitch(mm) Size (mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14586-00F02AT2 QFN40 0.4 5 x 5 x 0.9 Reel 100/1000/5000
As part of the SmartBond family and successor of the DA1458x product family, DA14586 is fully
pin-compatible with DA14580, DA14581 and DA14583 existing designs may be quickly upgraded.
DA14586 is suitable for fully hosted applications without an external MCU.
Software and Tools
The DA14586 is also supported by Dialog SmartSnippets Studio, a royalty-free software
development platform for all SmartBond devices, which contains: